Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1
Part Number Structure
0306
Size
0204
0306
0508
0612
104
Capacitance
(pico - Farads)
1st two digits
are significant,
followed by
number of
zeroes.
104 = 0.1uF
LIC
Series
X7R
Temperature
Characteristic
(Dielectric)
X7R
X7S
X6S
X5R
100         -
Rated Voltage
4R0 = 4V
6R3 = 6.3V
100 = 10V
160 = 16V
250 = 25V
500 = 50V
K
Tolerance
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
N
Termination
N =  100% matte Tin (Sn) over nickel.
P
Packaging
P = Paper Tape
E = Embossed Tape
Low Inductance Ceramic Capacitors (LIC Series)
Features:
• 	RoHS Compliant and Halogen Free
• 	Low parasitic inductance (ESL) and noise reduction for high frequency
• 	Reversed geometry technology provides low inductance, typically less than 0.40nH
• 	Dielectrics: X7R, X7S, X6S, X5R
• 	Voltage range: 4V to 50V
• 	Capacitance range: 2200pF to 10uF
Dimensions
Size
(inches) L W E/B (Max) T (Max)
0204 0.020 ± 0.002
(0.50 ± 0.05)
0.040 ± 0.0021
(1.00 ± 0.05)
0.006
(0.15)
0.016 ± 0.002
(0.40 ± 0.05)
0306 0.032 ± 0.006
(0.80 ± 0.15)
0.063 ± 0.006
(1.60 ± 0.15)
0.0088
(0.22)